This Month's Charges Summary

Services
No. of

Connections

Plan/Pack

Charges
Other Charges Total

Fiber -  045217602725_wifi 1 ` 499.0 ` 0.0 ` 499.00

Taxes (GST) - ` 89.82 ` 0.0 ` 89.82

This month's charges ` 588.82

Last bill amount - - - ` -113.96

Total  (Incl. Taxes) ` 474.86

Total : Four Hundred Seventy Four Rupees and Eighty Six Paise Only

Bills & Payments Summary

Month
Previous Dues

(A)

Payments

(B)

Credits

(C)

This month's charges

(D)

Amount Payable

(A+B+C+D)

March'24 -113.96 0.0 0.0 588.82 474.86

February'24 0.0 -2088.6 0.0 1974.64 -113.96

[...]

Account No 20015359382

Bill Period 26 Feb 2024 to 25 Mar 2024

Bill NO HT2433I008984719

Bill Date 27 Mar 2024

Due date 06 Apr 2024

Credit limit 1500.00

Security deposit 0.00

This Month's Charges Charges( ` )

Rental Charges 499.00

Taxes 89.82

Total Amount ` 588.82

Total:Five Hundred Eighty Eight Rupees and Eighty Two Paise Only

Detailed breakup of these charges can be found on next page

Send payment to

20015359382.FL@mairtel

Scan & pay via any UPI Apps
Powered by

For Bharti Airtel Limited

Vasim Unissa S,

Head - Experience Operations (VP)